
*AAWU Conference Meet • May 26, 1962 • Los Angeles, CA 

1.	USC 78½; 2. UCLA 73; 3. Stanford 50; 4. California 21½; 5. Washington 17. 

100y

1. Arnold Tripp	 UCLA	 9.6

2. Dick Cortese	 USC	 9.7

3. Winston Doby	 UCLA	 9.8

3. Jerry Plowman	 Washington	 9.8

5. Phil Lamoreaux	 Stanford	 9.9

6. Kermit Alexander	 UCLA	 nt


220

1. Arnold Tripp	 UCLA	 21.0

2. Dick Cortese	 USC	 21.2

3. Phil Lamoreaux	 Stanford	 21.4

4. Ted Doll	 USC	 21.8

5. Jack Talsky	 USC	 22.1

6. Bill Barbee	 California	 nt


440

1. Rex Cawley	 USC 	 46.8

2. Ted Doll	 USC	 47.7

3. Ken Emanuels	 Stanford	 47.9

4. Dave Parsely	 UCLA	 48.1

5. Jack Talsky	 USC	 48.7

6. Larry Turnbull	 Washington	 nt

7. Frank Atzet	 UCLA	 nt


880

1. Kevin Hogan	 USC	 1:49.9

2. Warren Farlow	 USC	 1:50.0

2. Rick Klier	 Stanford	 1:50.0

4. Tom Lile	 USC	 1:50.5

5. Howard Uller	 UCLA	 1:52.9

6. Martin Ziebarth	 California	 nt

7. Bill Spratt	 Stanford	 nt

Robin Ruble - Stanford - DNF


MILE

1. Milford Dahl	 UCLA	 4:08.1

2. Tom Webb	 UCLA	 4:11.3

3. George Linn	 California	 4:11.8

4. Bill Pratt	 Stanford	 4:14.9

5. Robin Ruble	 Stanford	 4:15.0

6. Ted Eggleston	 USC	 nt

7. Lawrence Severovich	 Washington	 nt

Robert Jackson - UCLA; John Hatton - California - DNF


3 MILE

1. Harry McCalla	 Stanford	 14:13.3

2. Julio Marin	 USC	 14:30.1

3. Gordon Whitehead	 California	 14:37.2

4. Mickey McBain	 UCLA	 14:47.9

5. Knut Frostad	 Washington	 15:05.2

6. John Northway	 Stanford	 nt

7. Philip Weiser	 Washington	 nt

Lawrence Severovich - Washington; Robert Jackson - UCLA - DNF


120H

1. Brian Polkinghorne	 USC	 14.1

2. C.K. Yang	 UCLA	 14.1

3. Steve Cortright	 Stanford	 14.5

4. Mike Tisdale	 UCLA	 14.5

5. Mike Thrall	 Washington	 14.7

6. Bill Sprague	 California	 nt

7. Bob Pierce	 USC	 nt


220LH

1. Rex Cawley	 USC	 23.3

2. C.K. Yang	 UCLA	 23.5

3. Brian Polkinghorne	 USC	 23.8

4. Steve Cortright	 Stanford	 24.2

5. Mike Tisdale	 UCLA	 24.2

6. John Thrall	 Washington	 nt

7. Mike Black	 UCLA	 nt

8. Bill Sprague	 California	 nt


4x440

1. USC	 3:13.4

(Warren Farlow, Tom Lile, Kevin Hogan, Rex Cawley)

2. UCLA	 3:14.1

(Mike Black, Tom Webb, Arnold Tripp, Dave Parsley)

3. Stanford	 3:16.5

(Phil Lamoreaux, Bill Pratt, Ken Emanuels, Rich Klier)

4. Washington	 3:18.7

(John Lomax, Tom Evans, Clinton Peebles, Larry Turnbull)

5. California	 3:19.2

(Jack McKeown, Don Talley, Marty Ziebarth, Bill Barbee)


WEIGHTMAN 440 RELAY

1. UCLA	 44.5

(Gerald Carr, John Chamberlain, Dennis Haryung, Jack Putnam)

2. Stanford	 nt

(Steve Arch, Art Batchelder, Dave Weill, Don Bell)

3. USC	 nt

(Jan Sikorsky, Dallas Long, Dick Tomlinson, Max Johnson)

4. California	 nt

(Jerry Nordstrom, Neil Schmidt, Roger Olsen, Dave Maggard)


HIGH JUMP

1. Gene Johnson	 California	 6’ 8

2. Norman Grundy	 USC	 6’ 6

2. Roger Olsen	 California	 6’ 6

4. George Fleckenstein	 USC	 6’ 4

5. Mike Huggins	 UCLA	 6’ 2

6. Doug Steensland	 Washington	 6’ 0

6. John Haynie	 Stanford	 6’ 0


POLE VAULT

1. John Cramer	 Washington	 15’ 0½

2. Mike Flanagan	 USC	 14’ 8

2. Mel Hein	 USC	 14’ 8

4. C.K. Yang	 UCLA	 14’ 4

5. Wayne Wershaw	 UCLA	 13’ 0
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1.	USC 78½; 2. UCLA 73; 3. Stanford 50; 4. California 21½; 5. Washington 17. 

LONG JUMP

1. Dan Moore	 Stanford	 24’ 8¼

2. Winston Doby	 UCLA	 24’ 7

3. Phil Shinnick	 Washington	 23’ 9¾

4. Arnold Tripp	 UCLA	 23’ 5¾

5. Kermit Alexander	 UCLA	 23’ 4½

6. Max Johnson	 USC	 23’ 4¼

7. Bill Remick	 California	 23’ 3

8. Todd Gaskill 	 California	 21’2


TRIPLE JUMP

1. Kermit Alexander	 UCLA	 47’ 11½

2. Steve Cortright	 Stanford	 47’ 3

3. Winston Doby	 UCLA	 47’ 2¾

4. Todd Gaskill 	 California	 47’ 1

5. Norman Grundy	 USC	 45’ 6

6. Arnold Tripp	 UCLA	 44’ 1

7. Bill Remick	 California	 43’ 2

8. Max Johnson	 USC	 41’ 8¼


SHOT PUT

1. Dallas Long	 USC	 63’ 7¼

2. Dave Maggard	 California	 58’ 8¼

3. Steve Arch	 Stanford	 56’ 0

4. Anthony Angell	 Washington	 54’ 2¾

5. Bill Cleves	 UCLA	 52’ 4½

6. Jerry Nordstrom	 California	 51’ 0

7. John Chamberlain	 UCLA	 50’11½

8. Stewart Hazlet	 Washington	 46’ 10


DISCUS

1. Dave Weill	 Stanford	 187’ 7

2. Gerald Carr	 UCLA	 169’ 6½

3. Jack Putnam	 UCLA	 169’ 5½

4. Don Bell	 Stanford	 169’ 0½

5. Jim Wade	 USC	 166’ 11

6. Dallas Long	 USC	 162’ 3

7. Anthony Angell	 Washington	 154’ 10

8. Dave Maggard	 California	 151’ 1


JAVELIN

1. Art Batchelder	 Stanford	 240’ 11½

2. C.K. Yang	 UCLA	 237’ 4

3. Jan Sikorsky	 USC	 232’ 5

4. Dick Tomlinson	 USC	 227’ 8

5. Ken Johnson	 Washington	 210’ 1

6. Dennis Haryung	 UCLA	 197’ 2

7. Neil Scmidt	 California	 191’ 8½


1960-67 
*Athletic Association of Western Universities (AAWU)


Member Schools

1960


California, Stanford, UCLA, USC, Washington

added in 1962


Washington State

added in 1964


Oregon, Oregon State 


